

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 027714.00 **Counties:** CUMBERLAND
Letting Date: May 08, 2024 **District(s):** SOUTHERN REGION
Call Order: 9 **Project(s):** 02771400
Contract Time: 74 CALENDAR DAYS

Maine Department of Transportation

A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____

Contract Description: ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	INITIAL GROUP	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	202.2023	79,560.000 79,560.000	3.67000	291,985.20				
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE - MEDIUM CUT DRUM		SY SY						
0020	202.203	1,430.000 1,430.000	19.96000	28,542.80				
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS		SY SY						
0030	211.21	13,000.000 13,000.000	7.21000	93,730.00				
INSLOPE REHABILITATION		LF LF						
0040	211.22	4,000.000 4,000.000	11.09000	44,360.00				
INSLOPE EXCAVATION - GUARDRAIL		LF LF						
0050	403.209	220.000 220.000	305.00000	67,100.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)		T T						
0060	403.211	2,880.000 2,880.000	132.00000	380,160.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)		T T						
0070	409.15	3,800.000 3,800.000	6.22000	23,636.00				
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED		G G						
0080	410.153	41,880.000 41,880.000	1.22000	51,093.60				
EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEALCOAT WITH GRIT, APPLIED		SY SY						
0090	411.10	850.000 850.000	110.90000	94,265.00				
UNTREATED AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE (TRUCK MEASURE)		CY CY						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 027714.00 **Counties:** CUMBERLAND
Letting Date: May 08, 2024 **District(s):** SOUTHERN REGION
Call Order: 9 **Project(s):** 02771400
Contract Time: 74 CALENDAR DAYS

Maine Department of Transportation

A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____

Contract Description: ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	INITIAL GROUP		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0100	424.22	85,000.00	85,000.00	3.22000	273,700.00				
ASPHALT RUBBER CRACK SEALER TYPE 2, APPLIED		LB	LB						
0110	424.38	9,500.00	9,500.00	4.94000	46,930.00				
CRACK REPAIR - HOT POUR MASTIC		LB	LB						
0120	462.301	120,790.00	120,790.00	7.69000	928,875.10				
POLYMER MODIFIED ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING COURSE		SY	SY						
0130	606.178	63.000	63.000	42.14000	2,654.82				
GUARDRAIL BEAM		LF	LF						
0140	606.231	15.000	15.000	149.35000	2,240.25				
GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - 15 FOOT RADIUS AND LESS		LF	LF						
0150	606.362	830.000	830.000	9.98000	8,283.40				
GUARDRAIL ADJUSTED		LF	LF						
0160	606.48	6.000	6.000	249.53000	1,497.18				
SINGLE GALVANIZED STEEL POST		EA	EA						
0170	608.26	60.000	60.000	221.80000	13,308.00				
CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD		SF	SF						
0180	608.46	50.000	50.000	388.15000	19,407.50				
REGRAIDING SIDEWALK		SY	SY						
0190	609.31	50.000	50.000	80.00000	4,000.00				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 027714.00 **Counties:** CUMBERLAND
Letting Date: May 08, 2024 **District(s):** SOUTHERN REGION
Call Order: 9 **Project(s):** 02771400
Contract Time: 74 CALENDAR DAYS

Maine Department of Transportation

A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____

Contract Description: ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 INITIAL GROUP				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
CURB TYPE 3		LF	LF						
0200	609.38	50.000	50.000	94.27000	4,713.50				
RESET CURB TYPE 1		LF	LF						
0210	618.14	191.000	191.000	44.36000	8,472.76				
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2		UN	UN						
0220	619.12	191.000	191.000	44.36000	8,472.76				
MULCH		UN	UN						
0230	627.733	122,370.000	122,370.000	0.14000	17,131.80				
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE		LF	LF						
0240	627.75	1,810.000	1,810.000	3.33000	6,027.30				
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING		SF	SF						
0250	627.78	377,910.000	377,910.000	0.14000	52,907.40				
TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW		LF	LF						
0260	629.05	40.000	40.000	55.45000	2,218.00				
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME		HR	HR						
0270	631.12	100.000	100.000	194.08000	19,408.00				
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
0280	631.172	200.000	200.000	121.99000	24,398.00				
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 027714.00 **Counties:** CUMBERLAND
Letting Date: May 08, 2024 **District(s):** SOUTHERN REGION
Call Order: 9 **Project(s):** 02771400
Contract Time: 74 CALENDAR DAYS

Maine Department of Transportation

A True Copy: _____

Title : _____

Attest: _____

Contract Description: ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	INITIAL GROUP		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0290	639.19	1.000	1.000	23,000.00000	23,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B		EA	EA						
0300	643.86	2.000	2.000	1,275.36000	2,550.72				
TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS		EA	EA						
0310	652.34	270.000	270.000	16.64000	4,492.80				
CONE		EA	EA						
0320	652.35	1,830.000	1,830.000	10.40000	19,032.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		SF	SF						
0330	652.36	123.000	123.000	2,527.86000	310,926.78				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		CD	CD						
0340	652.38	2,890.000	2,890.000	44.00000	127,160.00				
FLAGGER		HR	HR						
0350	652.41	5.000	5.000	4,990.52000	24,952.60				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN		EA	EA						
0360	656.75	(1)	(1)	55,450.26000	55,450.26				
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LS	LS						
0370	659.10	(1)	(1)	329,000.00000	329,000.00				
MOBILIZATION		LS	LS						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:

027714.00

Letting Date:

May 08, 2024

Call Order:

9

Contract Time:

74 CALENDAR DAYS

Counties:

CUMBERLAND

District(s):

SOUTHERN REGION

Project(s):

02771400

Maine Department of Transportation

A True Copy:_____

Title : _____

Attest: _____

Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:		\$3,416,083.53					
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:		\$3,416,083.53					
Contract Item Totals		\$3,416,083.53					
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals		\$0.00					
Contract Grand Totals		\$3,416,083.53					

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

5/8/2024

Page 1 of 1

Contract Description: ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE **Project(s):** 02771400

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC	\$3,416,083.53	100.00%